Sektion 11

Resultatliste for flyvningen den

Losladt k.

Placering

11:15

Ringnummer

1

2
14
16
17
20
22
26
40
42
44
44
70
72
78
83
125
135
157
226
268
275
284
300
308
318
324
324
328
349
350
352
519
617
812

199-15-0113
225-13-0310
225-15-0357
242-17-2141
199-17-0498
242-16-1426
049-14-0263
116-16-0508
049-15-0388
242-17-2305
199-15-0182
062-14-4101
242-17-2623
199-17-0185
199-17-0135
199-17-0226
242-16-1855
045-17-1228
242-17-2062
250-16-1350
002-16-0814
045-17-1644
045-17-1423
199-15-0081
225-17-1529
045-17-1482
045-18-0109
045-17-1640
045-17-1154
199-16-0540
045-17-1050
098-18-0279
116-17-0167
116-14-0121
045-17-1318

04-05-2019fra HALSKOV ODDE

Antal duer: 1.032
Kgn Hjemkl. Meter/ min
A 12:25:26 1.286,45
U 12:19:00 1.283,30
A 12:28:35 1.228,67
A 12:28:54 1.228,27
A 12:29:36 1.228,03
A 12:30:34 1.227,75
A 12:27:48 1.226,96
A 12:28:20 1.225,57
U 12:34:41 1.206,90
A 12:18:11 1.206,41
U 12:31:02 1.204,91
A 12:29:21 1.204,91
A 12:34:40 1.200,36
A 12:31:20 1.200,16
U 12:31:28 1.198,60
A 12:31:36 1.196,41
A 12:27:20 1.182,86
U 12:36:57 1.179,77
A 12:34:45 1.167,94
U 12:26:33 1.101,41
U  12:44:32 1.077,97
A 12:41:57 1.072,51
U  12:45:47 1.059,54
A 12:42:56 1.042,30
A 12:32:25 1.034,34
U 12:47:33 1.024,51
U 12:47:19 1.010,10
U 12:47:19 1.010,10
A 12:45:32 1.002,58
U 12:46:50 989,72
A 12:51:45 988,54
U 12:55:24 984,09
A 13:03:58 796,90
A 13:17:14 702,30
U  14:22:02 515,65

Forening Navn

1/ 108 116
1/ 66 242
1/ 28 242
1/ 95 242
1/ 40 199
1/ 36 242
1/5 116
1/ 22 116
1/4 049
1/ 170 242
1/80 199
1/ 22 116
1/ 45 242
1/19 199
1/50 199
1/ 34 199
1/ 21 242
1/ 27 045
1/ 10 242
1/5 242
1/9 045
1/ 10 045
1/ 17 045
1/8 199
1/8 049
1/ 26 045
1/8 045
1/8 045
1/ 13 045
1/9 242
1/ 10 045
1/4 049
1/ 16 242
1/5 242
1/2 045

THERGAM-AL-HUIO
TUNCER SAHIN

BO SGRENSEN
LISBET/KIM HANSEN
JIMMY FREDERICIA
LARS N. & MilLLE
SOREN LARSEN
MARTIN B. JENSEN
K & K SORENSEN
ULRIK L. LARSEN
LAYTH&THAER AL
RENE LARSEN
ELSE/SVEND HANSEN
KELD FREDERICIA
IMAN BANISAEED
NADEM AL-ROBAI
M. HALD PEDERSEN
TEAM ZUFEROV
MIRKO HADZIC
HANS-PETER ERRATH
SOREN JZNS
BJARNE JANIK
ERIK KRUSE

IB THOMSEN

RUNE RASMUSSEN
NENAD DEVIC
NIELS JAWORSKI
NIELS JAWORSKI
JOHNNI PEDERSEN
KAJ JACOBSEN
FINN GALLE

STEEN & BESIM
KHALID

EJGIL JACOBSEN
RASMUS BECH

Point
1.000
998
955
955
955
954
954
953
938
938
937
937
933
933
932
930
919
917
908
856
838
834
824
810
804
796
785
785
779
769
768
765
619
546
401

Side 1
Udskrevet d. 17-05-2019

Slagspil
161,00

115,00
69,00
25,00
25,00
25,00

25,00
15,00



